
All tuition and fees listed below are for academic year 2024-2025

Penguin Promise Tuition Undergraduate Guarantee Rates
(Penguin Tuition Promise tuition rates listed below are for cohort 2024-2025 only)

In-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 4,262.40$                     

General Fee 1,259.88$                     

Total Tuition & Fees 5,522.28$                     

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 355.20$                        

General Fee 104.99$                        

Total Tuition & Fees 460.19$                        

Out-of-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 4,262.40$                     

General Fee 1,259.88$                     

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 180.00$                        

Total Tuition & Fees 5,702.28$                     

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 355.20$                        

General Fee 104.99$                        

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 15.00$                           

Total Tuition & Fees 475.19$                        

Guarantee cohort rates set pursuant to Ohio Revised Code 3345.48 and state budget language.

https://ysu.edu/university-bursar/tuition-fees-charges

https://ysu.edu/university-bursar/tuition-fees-charges
https://ysu.edu/university-bursar/tuition-fees-charges


Non-Penguin Tuition Promise Undergraduate Tuition Rates
(Students enrolled spring 2018 or earlier)

In-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 3,507.12$           

General Fee 740.04$               

Information Services Fee 129.84$               

Total Tuition & Fees 4,377.00$           

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 292.26$               

General Fee 61.67$                 

Information Services Fee 10.82$                 

Total Tuition & Fees 364.75$              

Out-of-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 3,507.12$           

General Fee 740.04$               

Information Services Fee 129.84$               

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 180.00$               

Total Tuition & Fees 4,557.00$           

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 292.26$               

General Fee 61.67$                 

Information Services Fee 10.82$                 

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 15.00$                 

Total Tuition & Fees 379.75$              



Penguin Promise Tuition Guarantee -  
Resident Undergraduate Tuition & Fees for 
Jefferson County Location and Standalone Associate Degree Programs

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 2,421.60$                             

General Fee 758.40$                                

Total Tuition & Fees 3,180.00$                             

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 201.80$                                

General Fee 63.20$                                   

Total Tuition & Fees 265.00$                                

Guarantee cohort rates set pursuant to Ohio Revised Code 3345.48 and state budget language.

Standalone associate programs are those that do not share curricula with four-year bachelor degree programs.



(Rates are per credit hour)

Fee Description  Amount  

Master of Business Administration in General Business/Leadership

In-state 450.00$        

Non-resident 455.00$        

Master of Business Administration in General Business/Management/Marketing

In-state 450.00$        

Non-resident 455.00$        

Master of Science in Education

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

Master of Science in Education Administration

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

Doctor of Education, Education Leadership

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

Undergraduate Registered Nurse to Bachelor of Science in Nursing2

In-state 275.00$        

Non-resident 280.00$        

Master of Science in Nursing Family Nurse Practitioner 

In-state 527.00$        
Non-resident 532.00$        

Master of Science in Nursing (Nursing Education)

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

Master of Science in Nursing Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

In-state 527.00$        

Non-resident 532.00$        

Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner Post-Masters Certificate

In-state 527.00$        

Non-resident 532.00$        

Accelerated Online Programs Tuition Rates1



Fee Description  Amount  

Family Nurse Practitioner Post-Masters Certificate

In-state 527.00$        

Non-resident 532.00$        

Family Nurse Practitioner Advanced Placement Certificate

In-state 527.00$        

Non-resident 532.00$        

Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner Advanced Placement Certificate

In-state 527.00$        

Non-resident 532.00$        

Teacher Leader Endorsement Certificate

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

Teacher Principal Certificate

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

Superintendent Licensure Certificate

In-state 415.00$        

Non-resident 420.00$        

1. Accelerated Online Programs are offered through YSU's agreement with Academic Partnerships. The number of 

required credit hours varies by program. First Day Ready materials, preceptor and graduation application fees 

may apply.



Masters-Level Graduate Tuition & Fees

In-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 5,520.00$      

General Fee 1,259.88$      

Total Tuition & Fees 6,779.88$      

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 460.00$         

General Fee 104.99$         

Total Tuition & Fees 564.99$         

Out-of-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 5,520.00$      

General Fee 1,259.88$      

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 180.00$         

Total Tuition & Fees 6,959.88$      

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 460.00$         

General Fee 104.99$         

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 15.00$            

Total Tuition & Fees 579.99$         

Additional Graduate Fees

Fee Description Amount

Master of Public Health (per credit hour)1
698.00$         

Master of Fine Arts (per credit hour)2
621.00$         

1. Fee set by the Consortium of Eastern Ohio Masters of Public Health  of which YSU is a member. The MPH

rate also applies to related certificate programs.

2. Fee set by the Northeast Ohio MFA Consortium  of which YSU is a member. Rate only applies to the Creative 

Writing program.



Doctoral-Level Graduate Tuition & Fees

In-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 5,904.96$         

General Fee 1,259.88$         

Total Tuition & Fees 7,164.84$         

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 492.08$             

General Fee 104.99$             

Total Tuition & Fees 597.07$            

Out-of-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 5,904.96$         

General Fee 1,259.88$         

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 180.00$             

Total Tuition & Fees 7,344.84$         

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 492.08$             

General Fee 104.99$             

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 15.00$               

Total Tuition & Fees 612.07$            

Additional Doctoral Fees

Fee Description Amount

Nurse Anesthetists Program Surcharge (per semester)1

     Continuing cohorts (that stated prior to fall 2024) 2,000.00$         

     New incoming cohort (fall 2024) 4,000.00$         

1. Nurse Anesthetist fee is set by the St. Elizabeth Health Center School of Nurse Anesthetists.



Distance Education Tuition & Fees - Undergraduate

In-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 3,507.12$          

Information Service Fee 129.84$             

Total Tuition & Fees 3,636.96$          

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 292.26$             

Information Service Fee 10.82$               

Total Tuition & Fees 303.08$             

Out-of-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 3,507.12$          

Information Service Fee 129.84$             

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 180.00$             

Total Tuition & Fees 3,816.96$          

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 292.26$             

Information Service Fee 10.82$               

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 15.00$               

Total Tuition & Fees 318.08$             



Distance Education Tuition & Fees - Graduate

In-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 5,520.00$        

Information Service Fee 129.84$           

Total Tuition & Fees 5,649.84$        

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 460.00$           

Information Service Fee 10.82$              

Total Tuition & Fees 470.82$           

Out-of-State Residents

Semester Tuition & Fees: 12 to 18 Credit Hours
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 5,520.00$        

Information Service Fee 129.84$           

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 180.00$           

Total Tuition & Fees 5,829.84$        

Per Credit Hour (1-11 credit hours and surcharge on 19+ credit hours)
Fee Description Amount

Instructional Fee 460.00$           

Information Service Fee 10.82$              

Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge 15.00$              

Total Tuition & Fees 485.82$           



Non-Resident Tuition Surcharge
(All out-of-state students pay a non-resident tuition surcharge)

Undergraduate

Fee Description Amount

Affordable Tuition Advantage

   Part-time (per credit, 1-11 credits) 15.00$              

   Full-time (per semester, within bulk) 180.00$            

   Credits in excess of bulk (per credit) 15.00$              

Graduate1

Fee Description Amount

Affordable Tuition Advantage

   Part-time (per credit, 1-11 credits) 15.00$              

   Full-time (per semester, within bulk) 180.00$            

   Credits in excess of bulk (per credit) 15.00$              

If undergraduate degree conferred by an Ohio Institution

   Below bulk rate (per credit, 1-11 credits) 5.00$                

   Within bulk-rate (per semester) 60.00$              

   Credits in excess of bulk (per credit) 5.00$                

Special Programs

Fee Description Amount

Master of Public Health

   Below bulk rate (per credit, 1-11 credits) 5.00$                

   Within bulk-rate (per semester) 60.00$              

   Credits in excess of bulk (per credit) 5.00$                

Master of Fine Arts2

   Below bulk rate (per credit, 1-11 credits) 5.00$                

   Within bulk-rate (per semester) 60.00$              

   Credits in excess of bulk (per credit) 5.00$                

Accelerated Online Programs (Undergraduate and Graduate)

   Below bulk rate (per credit, 1-11 credits) 5.00$                

   Within bulk-rate (per semester) 60.00$              

   Credits in excess of bulk (per credit) 5.00$                

1. Although the graduate bulk-rate band is 12-18 hours, graduate students are full-time for academic purposes 

at 3 credit hours and above.

2. The Master of Fine Arts reduced non-resident surcharge only applies to the Creative Writing Program.



College Fees
(College fees are assessed to students in the following colleges. The college fee is designed to 

recognize the differential cost of instruction among colleges)

Fee Description Amount

Beeghly College of Liberal Arts, Social Sciences & Education

Undergraduates (per credit hour) 12.50$                

Undergraduates (bulk rate, 12-18 hours) 150.00$              

Bitonte College of Health & Human Services

Undergrad with Junior Standing and Above (per credit hour) 20.50$                

Undergrad with Junior Standing and Above (bulk rate, 12-18 hours) 246.00$              

College of Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics

Undergrad with Junior Standing and Above (per credit hour) 25.00$                

Undergrad with Junior Standing and Above (bulk rate, 12-18 hours) 300.00$              

Cliffe College of Creative Arts & Communications

Undergraduates (per credit hour) 9.00$                   

Undergraduates (bulk rate, 12-18 hours) 108.00$              

Williamson College of Business Administration

Undergraduates (per credit hour) 20.00$                

Undergraduates (bulk rate, 12-18 hours) 240.00$              



Program Fees
(Program fees are required of all students in an academic program, to provide a service or benefit.

The following program fees are not assessed on the course and are assessed as indicated)

Fee Description Amount

Bachelor of Arts in Telecommunications Studies (per course) 35.00$               

Bachelor of Fina Arts - Studio Art Program (per course) 29.00$               

Bachelor of Science in Engineering (per student-per semester) 50.00$               

Performance Music (per credit hour course) 75.00$               

Master of Business Administration (per credit, 1-11 credits) 50.00$               

  Bulk-rate 12-18 credits 600.00$             

Credits in excess of bulk-rate 50.00$               

Master of Accountancy (per credit, 1-11 credits) 50.00$               

  Bulk-rate 12-18 credits 600.00$             

Credits in excess of bulk-rate 50.00$               

Master of Counseling (per credit, 1-11 credits) 10.00$               

Bulk-rate 12-18 credits 120.00$             

Credits in excess of bulk-rate 10.00$               

Master of School Psychology (per credit, 1-11 credits) 10.00$               

Bulk-rate 12-18 credits 120.00$             

Credits in excess of bulk-rate 10.00$               

  

Master of Atheletic Training

One-time fee assessed first semester of program 300.00$             



Course/Program Fees
(Course/program fees apply to particular courses to partially offset expenses associated with courses that 

make use of supplies, equipment or personal support beyond that associated with typical lecture courses)

Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UACCT1503 ACCT1503 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UACCT2602 ACCT2602 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UACCT2602 ACCT2602 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UACCT2602H ACCT2602H Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UACCT2603 ACCT2603 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UACCT2603 ACCT2603 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UACCT3701 ACCT3701 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UACCT3709 ACCT3709 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UACCT3709 ACCT3709 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UACCT3710 ACCT3710 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UACCT3711 ACCT3711 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UACCT3711 ACCT3711 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UACCT3750 ACCT3750 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UACCT4801 ACCT4801 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UACCT4808 ACCT4808 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UACCT4808 ACCT4808 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UACCT4813 ACCT4813 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UACCT4813 ACCT4813 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UACCT4815 ACCT4815 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UACCT4817 ACCT4817 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UACCT4818 ACCT4818 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MACCT5820 ACCT5820 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MACCT6915 ACCT6915 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MACCT6950 ACCT6950 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UADV3710 ADV3710 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UADV3711 ADV3711 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UADV3720 ADV3720 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UADV3720 ADV3720 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UADV4899 ADV4899 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT1501 AHLT1501 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT2605 AHLT2605 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT3704 AHLT3704 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT3708 AHLT3708 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT3709 AHLT3709 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT3711 AHLT3711 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT3740 AHLT3740 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT4801 AHLT4801 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT4804 AHLT4804 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT4805 AHLT4805 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT4806 AHLT4806 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT4810 AHLT4810 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UAHLT4820 AHLT4820 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MAHLT5807 AHLT5807 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MAHLT5840 AHLT5840 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UALCS4821 ALCS4821 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UANTH1500 ANTH1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UANTH1500 ANTH1500 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UANTH1503 ANTH1503 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UANTH2600 ANTH2600 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH3701 ANTH3701 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UANTH3701 ANTH3701 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH3704 ANTH3704 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH3761E ANTH3761E Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UANTH3778 ANTH3778 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UANTH3780 ANTH3780 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH4825D ANTH4825D Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH4825E ANTH4825E Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH4850 ANTH4850 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UANTH4881 ANTH4881 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH4882 ANTH4882 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UANTH4890 ANTH4890 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UART1501 ART1501 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART1501 ART1501 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART1501 ART1501 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART1502 ART1502 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART1502 ART1502 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART1502 ART1502 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART1521 ART1521 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART1521 ART1521 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART1521 ART1521 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART1522 ART1522 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART1522 ART1522 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART1522 ART1522 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART1529 ART1529 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART1531 ART1531 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART1532 ART1532 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART1541 ART1541 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART1541 ART1541 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART1542 ART1542 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART1542 ART1542 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART1544 ART1544 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART2611 ART2611 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2611 ART2611 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2611 ART2611 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2625 ART2625 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2625 ART2625 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2625 ART2625 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2625 ART2625 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2625 ART2625 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UART2625 ART2625 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2626 ART2626 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2626 ART2626 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2626 ART2626 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2631 ART2631 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2631 ART2631 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2631 ART2631 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2631 ART2631 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2631 ART2631 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2631 ART2631 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2648 ART2648 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2650 ART2650 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2650 ART2650 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2650 ART2650 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2661 ART2661 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2661 ART2661 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART2661 ART2661 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART2661 ART2661 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2661 ART2661 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2674 ART2674 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2674 ART2674 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2674 ART2674 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2691 ART2691 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2691 ART2691 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART2691 ART2691 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2691 ART2691 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART2691 ART2691 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART2691 ART2691 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3703 ART3703 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3703C ART3703C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3703K ART3703K Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3713 ART3713 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3713 ART3713 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3713 ART3713 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3723 ART3723 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3723 ART3723 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3723 ART3723 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3723 ART3723 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3733 ART3733 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3733 ART3733 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3733 ART3733 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3737 ART3737 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3737 ART3737 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3737 ART3737 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3740 ART3740 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3741 ART3741 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3745 ART3745 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UART3748F ART3748F Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3748F ART3748F Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3748F ART3748F Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3748P ART3748P Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3748P ART3748P Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3748P ART3748P Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3759 ART3759 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3760 ART3760 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3761 ART3761 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3762 ART3762 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3764 ART3764 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3769 ART3769 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3769 ART3769 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3769 ART3769 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3769 ART3769 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3773 ART3773 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3773 ART3773 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3783 ART3783 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART3792 ART3792 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3792 ART3792 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3792 ART3792 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART3797 ART3797 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART3797 ART3797 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART3797 ART3797 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800 ART4800 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800 ART4800 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800 ART4800 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800A ART4800A Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800A ART4800A Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800A ART4800A Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800B ART4800B Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800B ART4800B Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800B ART4800B Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800C ART4800C Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800C ART4800C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART4800C ART4800C Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800C ART4800C Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800D ART4800D Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800D ART4800D Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800D ART4800D Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800E ART4800E Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800E ART4800E Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800E ART4800E Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800F ART4800F Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4800F ART4800F Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800F ART4800F Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4800G ART4800G Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UART4800G ART4800G Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4800G ART4800G Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4802 ART4802 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4802 ART4802 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART4802 ART4802 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4802 ART4802 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4803 ART4803 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4803 ART4803 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4824 ART4824 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4824 ART4824 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4824 ART4824 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4851 ART4851 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4851 ART4851 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4851 ART4851 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4861 ART4861 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART4863 ART4863 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART4864 ART4864 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4864 ART4864 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART4864 ART4864 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4864 ART4864 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4867 ART4867 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UART4880J ART4880J Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4880P ART4880P Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4893 ART4893 Studio Art Use Program Fee 29.00$                   

UART4893 ART4893 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UART4893 ART4893 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UART4896 ART4896 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MART5840B ART5840B Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MART5881 ART5881 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UASTR1504 ASTR1504 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UASTR1504L ASTR1504L Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBASS1500A BASS1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UBASS1500B BASS1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UBASS1501 BASS1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS1502 BASS1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS2600A BASS2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UBASS2600B BASS2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UBASS2601 BASS2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS2602 BASS2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS2603 BASS2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UBASS2604 BASS2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UBASS2605 BASS2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UBASS2606 BASS2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UBASS3700A BASS3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UBASS3700B BASS3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UBASS3701 BASS3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS3702 BASS3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UBASS3703 BASS3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UBASS3704 BASS3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UBASS3704 BASS3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBASS3705 BASS3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UBASS3706 BASS3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UBASS3706 BASS3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBASS4801 BASS4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS4801 BASS4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBASS4802 BASS4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UBASS4803 BASS4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UBASS4804 BASS4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UBASS4804 BASS4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBASS4805 BASS4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UBASS4806 BASS4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UBASS4806 BASS4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MBASS5800A BASS5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MBASS5800B BASS5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MBASS6901 BASS6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MBASS6902 BASS6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MBASS6903 BASS6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MBASS6904 BASS6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MBASS6905 BASS6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MBASS6906 BASS6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MBASS6906 BASS6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBIOL1505L BIOL1505L Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UBIOL1545L BIOL1545L Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UBIOL1551L BIOL1551L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL1552L BIOL1552L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL1560L BIOL1560L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL2601L BIOL2601L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL2602L BIOL2602L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL3702L BIOL3702L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UBIOL3705L BIOL3705L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UBIOL3730L BIOL3730L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL3740L BIOL3740L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL3741L BIOL3741L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL3762L BIOL3762L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL3780L BIOL3780L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UBIOL4801L BIOL4801L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL4805L BIOL4805L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL4850B BIOL4850B Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBIOL4850D BIOL4850D Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UBIOL4850G BIOL4850G Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBIOL4850H BIOL4850H Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL4850K BIOL4850K Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL4850L BIOL4850L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL4850N BIOL4850N Course Fee 3 65.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UBIOL4850O BIOL4850O Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL4850P BIOL4850P Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL4850Q BIOL4850Q Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UBIOL4850W BIOL4850W Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBIOL4866L BIOL4866L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBIOL4890L BIOL4890L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL5811 BIOL5811 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MBIOL5813L BIOL5813L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL5824L BIOL5824L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL5827 BIOL5827 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL5853 BIOL5853 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MBIOL5888 BIOL5888 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL6911L BIOL6911L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL6940 BIOL6940 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL6948 BIOL6948 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL6989 BIOL6989 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MBIOL6990 BIOL6990 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UBUS1500 BUS1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS1500 BUS1500 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBUS1500 BUS1500 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UBUS1500H BUS1500H Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBUS2600 BUS2600 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS2600 BUS2600 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBUS2610 BUS2610 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS3700 BUS3700 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS3715 BUS3715 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS3715 BUS3715 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UBUS3720C BUS3720C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS3740C BUS3740C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS3780 BUS3780 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS4815 BUS4815 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS4840C BUS4840C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UBUS4881 BUS4881 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCARD1520 CARD1520 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UCCCA4842A CCCA4842A Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UCCCA4844 CCCA4844 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET1503 CCET1503 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET1504 CCET1504 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCCET2604 CCET2604 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCCET2607 CCET2607 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET2614L CCET2614L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCCET3705 CCET3705 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET3706 CCET3706 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET3708 CCET3708 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCCET3709 CCET3709 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET3711 CCET3711 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET3714 CCET3714 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UCCET3714L CCET3714L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET3724 CCET3724 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET3735 CCET3735 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCCET3740 CCET3740 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCCET4807 CCET4807 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET4809 CCET4809 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET4813 CCET4813 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET4814 CCET4814 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCCET4815 CCET4815 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET4816 CCET4816 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET4824 CCET4824 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCCET4884 CCET4884 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCEEN2601 CEEN2601 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCEEN2602 CEEN2602 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCEEN2602L CEEN2602L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCEEN2610 CEEN2610 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCEEN2610L CEEN2610L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCEEN2660 CEEN2660 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCEEN3716 CEEN3716 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCEEN3716L CEEN3716L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCEEN3717 CEEN3717 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCEEN3720 CEEN3720 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCEEN3736 CEEN3736 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCEEN3749 CEEN3749 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCEEN3749L CEEN3749L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCEEN4812 CEEN4812 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCEEN4835 CEEN4835 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCEEN4863 CEEN4863 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCEEN4881L CEEN4881L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MCEEN5849 CEEN5849 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCEEN5855 CEEN5855 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCEEN5856 CEEN5856 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCEEN5884 CEEN5884 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCEEN6977 CEEN6977 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCEEN6979 CEEN6979 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCELL1500A CELL1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCELL1500B CELL1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCELL1501 CELL1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL1502 CELL1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL2600A CELL2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCELL2600B CELL2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCELL2601 CELL2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL2602 CELL2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL2603 CELL2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCELL2604 CELL2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCELL2605 CELL2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCELL2606 CELL2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UCELL3700A CELL3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCELL3700B CELL3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCELL3701 CELL3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL3702 CELL3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL3703 CELL3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCELL3704 CELL3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCELL3704 CELL3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCELL3705 CELL3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCELL3706 CELL3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCELL3706 CELL3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCELL4801 CELL4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL4801 CELL4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCELL4802 CELL4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCELL4803 CELL4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCELL4804 CELL4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCELL4804 CELL4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCELL4805 CELL4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCELL4806 CELL4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCELL4806 CELL4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCELL5800A CELL5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MCELL5800B CELL5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MCELL6901 CELL6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MCELL6902 CELL6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MCELL6903 CELL6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MCELL6904 CELL6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MCELL6905 CELL6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MCELL6906 CELL6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MCELL6906 CELL6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEM1500L CHEM1500L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM1510 CHEM1510 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEM1510L CHEM1510L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM1515 CHEM1515 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEM1515L CHEM1515L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM1516 CHEM1516 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEM1516L CHEM1516L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM1520 CHEM1520 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHEM2604L CHEM2604L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM2650A CHEM2650A Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEM2650B CHEM2650B Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEM2650C CHEM2650C Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEM2650D CHEM2650D Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEM2650E CHEM2650E Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEM2650F CHEM2650F Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEM3719 CHEM3719 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEM3719L CHEM3719L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM3720 CHEM3720 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEM3720L CHEM3720L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UCHEM3739L CHEM3739L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM3740L CHEM3740L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEM3785L CHEM3785L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MCHEM5804L CHEM5804L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MCHEM5822L CHEM5822L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MCHEM5832 CHEM5832 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MCHEM5876 CHEM5876 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCHEN2650 CHEN2650 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEN2683 CHEN2683 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN2684 CHEN2684 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN3700 CHEN3700 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN3771 CHEN3771 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN3785L CHEN3785L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCHEN3786 CHEN3786 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN3787 CHEN3787 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN3787L CHEN3787L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCHEN4815L CHEN4815L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCHEN4880 CHEN4880 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHEN4882 CHEN4882 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEN4887 CHEN4887 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCHEN4888 CHEN4888 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCHFM1514 CHFM1514 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM1530 CHFM1530 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM2633 CHFM2633 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM2650 CHFM2650 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM2664 CHFM2664 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3731 CHFM3731 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3733L CHFM3733L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3733L CHFM3733L Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHFM3750 CHFM3750 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3755 CHFM3755 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3770 CHFM3770 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3790 CHFM3790 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCHFM3790 CHFM3790 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCHFM3790S CHFM3790S Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCLAR1500A CLAR1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCLAR1500B CLAR1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCLAR1501 CLAR1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR1502 CLAR1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR2600A CLAR2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCLAR2600B CLAR2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCLAR2601 CLAR2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR2602 CLAR2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR2603 CLAR2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCLAR2604 CLAR2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCLAR2605 CLAR2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCLAR2606 CLAR2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UCLAR3700A CLAR3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCLAR3700B CLAR3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UCLAR3701 CLAR3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR3702 CLAR3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR3703 CLAR3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCLAR3704 CLAR3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCLAR3704 CLAR3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCLAR3705 CLAR3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCLAR3706 CLAR3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCLAR3706 CLAR3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCLAR4801 CLAR4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR4801 CLAR4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCLAR4802 CLAR4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UCLAR4803 CLAR4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCLAR4804 CLAR4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UCLAR4804 CLAR4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCLAR4805 CLAR4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCLAR4806 CLAR4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCLAR4806 CLAR4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCLAR5800A CLAR5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MCLAR5800B CLAR5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MCLAR6901 CLAR6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MCLAR6902 CLAR6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MCLAR6903 CLAR6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MCLAR6904 CLAR6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MCLAR6905 CLAR6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MCLAR6906 CLAR6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MCLAR6906 CLAR6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCMST1545 CMST1545 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST1545 CMST1545 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCMST1545H CMST1545H Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST1545H CMST1545H Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCMST2600 CMST2600 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST2600 CMST2600 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST2610 CMST2610 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST2610 CMST2610 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST2610 CMST2610 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST2630 CMST2630 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST2655 CMST2655 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST2655 CMST2655 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST2656 CMST2656 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3700 CMST3700 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3700 CMST3700 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST3717 CMST3717 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3717 CMST3717 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST3740 CMST3740 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3740 CMST3740 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UCMST3745 CMST3745 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3750 CMST3750 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3750 CMST3750 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCMST3756 CMST3756 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3756 CMST3756 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST3757 CMST3757 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST3757 CMST3757 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCMST3790 CMST3790 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST4850 CMST4850 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCMST4851 CMST4851 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCMST4855 CMST4855 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCMST4859 CMST4859 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCMST4879 CMST4879 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST4899 CMST4899 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCMST4899 CMST4899 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCMST5852 CMST5852 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCMST5852 CMST5852 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST5860 CMST5860 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCMST5860 CMST5860 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST5898 CMST5898 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCMST6900 CMST6900 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCMST6900 CMST6900 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST6945 CMST6945 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST6953 CMST6953 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCMST6957 CMST6957 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST6980 CMST6980 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST6990 CMST6990 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCMST6991 CMST6991 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCMST6994 CMST6994 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCMST6995 CMST6995 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCNDC6901 CNDC6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MCNDC6902 CNDC6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MCNDC6903 CNDC6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MCNDC6904 CNDC6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MCNDC6905 CNDC6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MCNDC6906 CNDC6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UCOUN1587 COUN1587 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCOUN1587 COUN1587 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UCOUN1589 COUN1589 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCOUN5967H COUN5967H Study Abroad Rwanda Sum 23 3,897.00$              

MCOUN6964 COUN6964 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCOUN6991 COUN6991 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCOUN7001 COUN7001 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCOUN7001 COUN7001 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCOUN7002 COUN7002 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCOUN7002 COUN7002 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MCOUN7040 COUN7040 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UCRJS1500 CRJS1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS2601 CRJS2601 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS2602 CRJS2602 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS2603 CRJS2603 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3710 CRJS3710 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3710 CRJS3710 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCRJS3712 CRJS3712 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3712 CRJS3712 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCRJS3715 CRJS3715 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3720 CRJS3720 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCRJS3735 CRJS3735 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3736 CRJS3736 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3740 CRJS3740 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3752 CRJS3752 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3765 CRJS3765 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS3777 CRJS3777 Peace Officer Training Fee 300.00$                 

UCRJS3777 CRJS3777 Peace Officer Training Fee 300.00$                 

UCRJS3777 CRJS3777 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCRJS3777 CRJS3777 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCRJS3799 CRJS3799 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS4800 CRJS4800 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS4848 CRJS4848 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS4850F CRJS4850F Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS4851 CRJS4851 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCRJS4870 CRJS4870 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS5831 CRJS5831 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS5840 CRJS5840 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS5841 CRJS5841 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS5865 CRJS5865 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS5872 CRJS5872 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS5875 CRJS5875 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6915 CRJS6915 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6925 CRJS6925 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6940 CRJS6940 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6945 CRJS6945 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6955 CRJS6955 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6975 CRJS6975 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6985 CRJS6985 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6990 CRJS6990 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCRJS6995 CRJS6995 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCSCI3710 CSCI3710 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UCSCI3750 CSCI3750 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSCI4862 CSCI4862 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCSCI4890 CSCI4890 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

MCSCI5801 CSCI5801 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI5806 CSCI5806 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI5807 CSCI5807 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MCSCI5814 CSCI5814 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MCSCI5857 CSCI5857 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCSCI5870 CSCI5870 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSCI5895 CSCI5895 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI5895V CSCI5895V Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCSCI5895W CSCI5895W Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI6901 CSCI6901 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI6920 CSCI6920 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCSCI6920 CSCI6920 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSCI6950 CSCI6950 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI6951 CSCI6951 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSCI6962 CSCI6962 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MCSCI6990 CSCI6990 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSCI6996 CSCI6996 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSCI6999 CSCI6999 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UCSIS1525 CSIS1525 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS1570 CSIS1570 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCSIS1590 CSIS1590 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS1595 CSIS1595 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCSIS2605 CSIS2605 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCSIS2610 CSIS2610 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3700 CSIS3700 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3701 CSIS3701 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3722 CSIS3722 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCSIS3722 CSIS3722 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3723 CSIS3723 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCSIS3723 CSIS3723 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3726 CSIS3726 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3731 CSIS3731 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCSIS3731 CSIS3731 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UCSIS3740 CSIS3740 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UCSIS3755 CSIS3755 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3756 CSIS3756 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3757 CSIS3757 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UCSIS3760 CSIS3760 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UCSIS3782 CSIS3782 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS3783 CSIS3783 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UCSIS4822 CSIS4822 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSIS5824 CSIS5824 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MCSIS5828 CSIS5828 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MCSIS5837 CSIS5837 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSIS5838 CSIS5838 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MCSIS5884 CSIS5884 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MDATX5801 DATX5801 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MDATX5801 DATX5801 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MDATX5803 DATX5803 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MDATX5805 DATX5805 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MDATX5895 DATX5895 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MDATX6905 DATX6905 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UDAW1502 DAW1502 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UDHYG2601L DHYG2601L Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UDHYG2602L DHYG2602L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG2620L DHYG2620L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG3703L DHYG3703L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG3704L DHYG3704L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG3760L DHYG3760L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG3790L DHYG3790L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG4805L DHYG4805L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG4806L DHYG4806L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG4830L DHYG4830L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UDHYG4845L DHYG4845L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UDHYG4855L DHYG4855L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UDNCE1570 DNCE1570 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UDNCE1571 DNCE1571 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UDNCE1572 DNCE1572 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UDNCE3781 DNCE3781 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECE4842 ECE4842 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UECE4842 ECE4842 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UECEN1521 ECEN1521 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UECEN1521L ECEN1521L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN2611 ECEN2611 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN2612 ECEN2612 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN2614 ECEN2614 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN2632 ECEN2632 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECEN2633 ECEN2633 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECEN3710 ECEN3710 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECEN3711 ECEN3711 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN3712 ECEN3712 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN3733 ECEN3733 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECEN3734 ECEN3734 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECEN3741 ECEN3741 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UECEN3742 ECEN3742 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UECEN3771 ECEN3771 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UECEN3772 ECEN3772 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UECEN4803 ECEN4803 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UECEN4803L ECEN4803L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN4811 ECEN4811 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UECEN4844 ECEN4844 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UECEN4851 ECEN4851 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UECEN4899 ECEN4899 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MECEN5800 ECEN5800 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MECEN5808 ECEN5808 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MECEN5830 ECEN5830 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MECEN5835 ECEN5835 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MECEN5840 ECEN5840 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MECEN5860 ECEN5860 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MECEN5890 ECEN5890 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MECEN6900 ECEN6900 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MECEN6901 ECEN6901 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MECEN6902 ECEN6902 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MECEN6933 ECEN6933 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MECEN6990 ECEN6990 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UECIS3700 ECIS3700 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UECIS3790 ECIS3790 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON1503 ECON1503 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON1503C ECON1503C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON1505 ECON1505 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON2610 ECON2610 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON2630 ECON2630 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON3788 ECON3788 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UECON3788 ECON3788 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UECON4880 ECON4880 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MECON5861 ECON5861 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MECON6998 ECON6998 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MECON6998 ECON6998 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MEDAD6901 EDAD6901 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6903 EDAD6903 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6905 EDAD6905 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6906 EDAD6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6915 EDAD6915 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6933 EDAD6933 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6936 EDAD6936 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6947 EDAD6947 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6948 EDAD6948 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6949 EDAD6949 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6952 EDAD6952 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD6954 EDAD6954 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7012 EDAD7012 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7018 EDAD7018 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7019 EDAD7019 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7020 EDAD7020 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7022A EDAD7022A Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7022B EDAD7022B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7024 EDAD7024 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7025 EDAD7025 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7026 EDAD7026 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7035 EDAD7035 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7040 EDAD7040 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7050A EDAD7050A Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7050B EDAD7050B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7050B EDAD7050B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MEDAD7060A EDAD7060A Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7060B EDAD7060B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7070A EDAD7070A Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MEDAD7070B EDAD7070B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8114 EDAD8114 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8122 EDAD8122 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8125 EDAD8125 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8126 EDAD8126 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8130 EDAD8130 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8131 EDAD8131 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8135 EDAD8135 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8140 EDAD8140 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8141 EDAD8141 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8142 EDAD8142 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8143 EDAD8143 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8144 EDAD8144 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8147 EDAD8147 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8155 EDAD8155 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8180A EDAD8180A Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8180B EDAD8180B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8180C EDAD8180C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8190 EDAD8190 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8191 EDAD8191 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8192 EDAD8192 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8193 EDAD8193 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8194 EDAD8194 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8195 EDAD8195 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DEDAD8196 EDAD8196 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UEDFN1501 EDFN1501 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEDFN3708 EDFN3708 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UEDFN3710 EDFN3710 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UEET1501L EET1501L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET1502L EET1502L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UEET2605L EET2605L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET2620L EET2620L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET3700 EET3700 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET3701 EET3701 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET3710L EET3710L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UEET3712L EET3712L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UEET3725L EET3725L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET3730L EET3730L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET3735L EET3735L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UEET3745L EET3745L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UEET3760L EET3760L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET3780L EET3780L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET4810 EET4810 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UEET4820L EET4820L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UEET4850L EET4850L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UEET4870 EET4870 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UELIS2601 ELIS2601 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UELIS3700 ELIS3700 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UELIS3701 ELIS3701 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UELIS3702 ELIS3702 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UELIS3703 ELIS3703 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UELIS3704 ELIS3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UELIS4800 ELIS4800 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UELIS4801 ELIS4801 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UELIS4802 ELIS4802 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UELIS4803 ELIS4803 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UELIS4804 ELIS4804 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UELIS4841 ELIS4841 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UELIS4842 ELIS4842 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UELIS4842 ELIS4842 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UENGL1541 ENGL1541 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL1549 ENGL1549 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL1550 ENGL1550 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL1550 ENGL1550 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL1550H ENGL1550H Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL1550H ENGL1550H Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL1551 ENGL1551 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL1551 ENGL1551 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UENGL1551H ENGL1551H Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL1551H ENGL1551H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UENGL2601 ENGL2601 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL2610 ENGL2610 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2617 ENGL2617 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2618 ENGL2618 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2620 ENGL2620 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2631 ENGL2631 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2651 ENGL2651 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2665 ENGL2665 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL2665 ENGL2665 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL2665H ENGL2665H Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL3703 ENGL3703 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL3711 ENGL3711 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL3742 ENGL3742 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL3743 ENGL3743 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL3743 ENGL3743 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UENGL3744 ENGL3744 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL3745 ENGL3745 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL3765 ENGL3765 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENGL4849 ENGL4849 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL4850 ENGL4850 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL4851 ENGL4851 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UENGL4852 ENGL4852 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL4858 ENGL4858 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGL4899 ENGL4899 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MENGL6944 ENGL6944 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MENGL6949 ENGL6949 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MENGL6950 ENGL6950 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MENGL6951 ENGL6951 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MENGL6952 ENGL6952 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MENGL6958 ENGL6958 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MENGL6991 ENGL6991 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENGR1500 ENGR1500 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UENGR1550 ENGR1550 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

UENGR1550H ENGR1550H Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

UENGR1560 ENGR1560 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

UENGR1560H ENGR1560H Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

UENST1500 ENST1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UENST1500 ENST1500 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENST1500L ENST1500L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UENST2600 ENST2600 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UENST2600L ENST2600L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UENST3700 ENST3700 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UENST3730 ENST3730 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENST3750 ENST3750 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UENST3751 ENST3751 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UENST3751L ENST3751L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UENST3780 ENST3780 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UENST3781 ENST3781 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UENST3790 ENST3790 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UENST4840R ENST4840R Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UENST4840S ENST4840S Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MENST5810 ENST5810 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MENST5830 ENST5830 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MENST5860 ENST5860 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MENST6900 ENST6900 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MENST6901 ENST6901 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MENST6931 ENST6931 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MENST6999Y ENST6999Y Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UENTC1505 ENTC1505 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UENTC4895 ENTC4895 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UEUPH1500A EUPH1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH1500B EUPH1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH1501 EUPH1501 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH1502 EUPH1502 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2600A EUPH2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2600B EUPH2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2601 EUPH2601 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2602 EUPH2602 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UEUPH2603 EUPH2603 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2604 EUPH2604 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2605 EUPH2605 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH2606 EUPH2606 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3700A EUPH3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3700B EUPH3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3701 EUPH3701 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3702 EUPH3702 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3703 EUPH3703 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3704 EUPH3704 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3705 EUPH3705 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH3706 EUPH3706 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH4801 EUPH4801 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH4802 EUPH4802 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH4803 EUPH4803 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH4804 EUPH4804 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH4805 EUPH4805 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UEUPH4806 EUPH4806 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH5800A EUPH5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH5800B EUPH5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH6901 EUPH6901 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH6902 EUPH6902 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH6903 EUPH6903 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH6904 EUPH6904 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH6905 EUPH6905 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MEUPH6906 EUPH6906 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN1500A FHRN1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN1500B FHRN1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN1501 FHRN1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN1502 FHRN1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN2600A FHRN2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN2600B FHRN2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN2601 FHRN2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN2602 FHRN2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN2603 FHRN2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFHRN2604 FHRN2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFHRN2605 FHRN2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFHRN2606 FHRN2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFHRN3700A FHRN3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN3700B FHRN3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFHRN3701 FHRN3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN3702 FHRN3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN3703 FHRN3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFHRN3704 FHRN3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFHRN3704 FHRN3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFHRN3705 FHRN3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFHRN3706 FHRN3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UFHRN3706 FHRN3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFHRN4801 FHRN4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN4801 FHRN4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFHRN4802 FHRN4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFHRN4803 FHRN4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFHRN4804 FHRN4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFHRN4804 FHRN4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFHRN4805 FHRN4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFHRN4806 FHRN4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFHRN4806 FHRN4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MFHRN5800A FHRN5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MFHRN5800B FHRN5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MFHRN6901 FHRN6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MFHRN6902 FHRN6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MFHRN6903 FHRN6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MFHRN6904 FHRN6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MFHRN6905 FHRN6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MFHRN6906 FHRN6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MFHRN6906 FHRN6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFIN3715 FIN3715 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFIN3720 FIN3720 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFIN3720 FIN3720 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFIN3726 FIN3726 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFIN3730 FIN3730 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFIN4833 FIN4833 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFIN4835 FIN4835 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFIN4838 FIN4838 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFIN4841 FIN4841 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFIN4853 FIN4853 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MFIN6924 FIN6924 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MFIN6953 FIN6953 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFLUT1500A FLUT1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFLUT1500B FLUT1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFLUT1501 FLUT1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT1502 FLUT1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT2600A FLUT2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFLUT2600B FLUT2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFLUT2601 FLUT2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT2602 FLUT2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT2603 FLUT2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFLUT2604 FLUT2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFLUT2605 FLUT2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFLUT2606 FLUT2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFLUT3700A FLUT3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFLUT3700B FLUT3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UFLUT3701 FLUT3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT3702 FLUT3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UFLUT3703 FLUT3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFLUT3704 FLUT3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFLUT3704 FLUT3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFLUT3705 FLUT3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFLUT3706 FLUT3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFLUT3706 FLUT3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFLUT4801 FLUT4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT4801 FLUT4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFLUT4802 FLUT4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UFLUT4803 FLUT4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFLUT4804 FLUT4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UFLUT4804 FLUT4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFLUT4805 FLUT4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFLUT4806 FLUT4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UFLUT4806 FLUT4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MFLUT5800A FLUT5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MFLUT5800B FLUT5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MFLUT6901 FLUT6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MFLUT6902 FLUT6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MFLUT6903 FLUT6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MFLUT6904 FLUT6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MFLUT6905 FLUT6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MFLUT6906 FLUT6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MFLUT6906 FLUT6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UFNLG2610 FNLG2610 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFNUT1551 FNUT1551 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFNUT1553L FNUT1553L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UFNUT2612L FNUT2612L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UFNUT2652L FNUT2652L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UFNUT3720 FNUT3720 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFNUT3760L FNUT3760L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFNUT3761 FNUT3761 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFNUT4802L FNUT4802L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UFNUT4810L FNUT4810L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UFNUT4873 FNUT4873 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFNUT4874L FNUT4874L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFNUT4890 FNUT4890 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFNUT4895 FNUT4895 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MFNUT5862L FNUT5862L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MFOUN6902 FOUN6902 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DFOUN8102 FOUN8102 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DFOUN8104 FOUN8104 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DFOUN8111 FOUN8111 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DFOUN8112 FOUN8112 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFSCI1510 FSCI1510 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFSCI3714L FSCI3714L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UFSCI3716L FSCI3716L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UFSCI3720 FSCI3720 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UFSCI4852 FSCI4852 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UFSCI4853 FSCI4853 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MFSCI5814 FSCI5814 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UGEOG1503 GEOG1503 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG1503 GEOG1503 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOG1503H GEOG1503H Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOG1503L GEOG1503L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG2611 GEOG2611 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG2626 GEOG2626 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG2630 GEOG2630 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG2630H GEOG2630H Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG2630L GEOG2630L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG2640 GEOG2640 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG3701 GEOG3701 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG3702 GEOG3702 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGEOG3782 GEOG3782 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGEOG4801 GEOG4801 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOG4802 GEOG4802 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MGEOG6901 GEOG6901 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MGEOG6902 GEOG6902 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MGEOG6903 GEOG6903 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MGEOG6904 GEOG6904 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGEOL1500 GEOL1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOL1503 GEOL1503 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGEOL1504 GEOL1504 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOL1505 GEOL1505 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOL1505 GEOL1505 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOL1505H GEOL1505H Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOL1505H GEOL1505H Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOL1505L GEOL1505L Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOL2602 GEOL2602 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGEOL2605 GEOL2605 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGEOL2611 GEOL2611 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UGEOL3702 GEOL3702 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGEOL3709 GEOL3709 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UGEOL3750 GEOL3750 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGEOL4804 GEOL4804 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UGEOL4812 GEOL4812 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MGEOL5802 GEOL5802 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MGEOL5805 GEOL5805 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MGEOL5817 GEOL5817 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UGERO3703 GERO3703 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGERO3745 GERO3745 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UGERO4850 GERO4850 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UGERO4851 GERO4851 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UGUIT1500A GUIT1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UGUIT1500B GUIT1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UGUIT1501 GUIT1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT1502 GUIT1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT2600A GUIT2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UGUIT2600B GUIT2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UGUIT2601 GUIT2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT2602 GUIT2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT2603 GUIT2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UGUIT2604 GUIT2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UGUIT2605 GUIT2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UGUIT2606 GUIT2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UGUIT3700A GUIT3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UGUIT3700B GUIT3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UGUIT3701 GUIT3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT3702 GUIT3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT3703 GUIT3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UGUIT3704 GUIT3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UGUIT3704 GUIT3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGUIT3705 GUIT3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UGUIT3706 GUIT3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UGUIT3706 GUIT3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGUIT4801 GUIT4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT4801 GUIT4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGUIT4802 GUIT4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UGUIT4803 GUIT4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UGUIT4804 GUIT4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UGUIT4804 GUIT4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UGUIT4805 GUIT4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UGUIT4806 GUIT4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UGUIT4806 GUIT4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MGUIT5800A GUIT5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MGUIT5800B GUIT5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MGUIT6901 GUIT6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MGUIT6902 GUIT6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MGUIT6903 GUIT6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MGUIT6904 GUIT6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MGUIT6905 GUIT6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MGUIT6906 GUIT6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MGUIT6906 GUIT6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MHAHS5875 HAHS5875 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHEPE2624 HEPE2624 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6900 HHS6900 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6918 HHS6918 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6922 HHS6922 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6930 HHS6930 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6932 HHS6932 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6935 HHS6935 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MHHS6945 HHS6945 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6949 HHS6949 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6953 HHS6953 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6955 HHS6955 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6958 HHS6958 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6958 HHS6958 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MHHS6960 HHS6960 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6962 HHS6962 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6971 HHS6971 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6989 HHS6989 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6990 HHS6990 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS6999 HHS6999 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHHS7002 HHS7002 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST1500 HIST1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST1501 HIST1501 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST1511 HIST1511 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST1512 HIST1512 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST2605 HIST2605 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST2605 HIST2605 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UHIST2606 HIST2606 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST2606 HIST2606 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UHIST3700 HIST3700 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UHIST3702 HIST3702 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST3703 HIST3703 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST3712 HIST3712 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST3748 HIST3748 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST3764 HIST3764 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST3794 HIST3794 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST3795 HIST3795 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHIST4811 HIST4811 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UHIST4815 HIST4815 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UHIST4851G HIST4851G Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MHIST6943 HIST6943 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UHMEC4836 HMEC4836 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UHMGT2622 HMGT2622 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UHMGT2691 HMGT2691 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UHMGT3725 HMGT3725 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UHMGT3734 HMGT3734 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHMGT3734 HMGT3734 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UHMGT3745 HMGT3745 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHMGT4804 HMGT4804 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UHMGT4896 HMGT4896 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UHONR1500 HONR1500 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

DHRS8965 HRS8965 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UINFO2663 INFO2663 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UINFO3704 INFO3704 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UINFO3774 INFO3774 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UINFO3776 INFO3776 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UINFO4880 INFO4880 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UISEN2610 ISEN2610 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UISEN2616 ISEN2616 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UISEN3720 ISEN3720 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UISEN3727 ISEN3727 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UISEN4821 ISEN4821 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UISEN4822 ISEN4822 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MISEN5801 ISEN5801 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MISEN5820 ISEN5820 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MISEN5823 ISEN5823 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MISEN5881 ISEN5881 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN5881 ISEN5881 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MISEN6902 ISEN6902 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN6906 ISEN6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN6920 ISEN6920 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN6921 ISEN6921 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN6935 ISEN6935 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN6939 ISEN6939 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MISEN6992 ISEN6992 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MISEN6999 ISEN6999 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UITAL1505 ITAL1505 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UITAL1506 ITAL1506 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UJOUR2602 JOUR2602 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UJOUR2602 JOUR2602 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UJOUR2603 JOUR2603 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UJOUR2605 JOUR2605 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UJOUR3716 JOUR3716 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UJOUR3717 JOUR3717 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UJOUR3721L JOUR3721L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UJOUR3723 JOUR3723 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UJOUR3725 JOUR3725 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UJOUR3759 JOUR3759 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UJOUR3768 JOUR3768 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UJOUR4821 JOUR4821 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UJOUR4823 JOUR4823 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UJOUR4824 JOUR4824 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UJOUR4825 JOUR4825 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UJOUR4893 JOUR4893 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UKSS1500 KSS1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UKSS1508 KSS1508 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UKSS1509 KSS1509 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UKSS1516 KSS1516 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UKSS1524 KSS1524 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UKSS1547 KSS1547 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UKSS1549 KSS1549 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UKSS1550 KSS1550 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UKSS1552 KSS1552 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UKSS1554 KSS1554 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UKSS1555 KSS1555 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UKSS1557 KSS1557 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS1559 KSS1559 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UKSS1560 KSS1560 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS1560 KSS1560 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS1565 KSS1565 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UKSS1595 KSS1595 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UKSS2605 KSS2605 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UKSS2625 KSS2625 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UKSS3700 KSS3700 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS3710L KSS3710L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS3720 KSS3720 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UKSS3725 KSS3725 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UKSS3730 KSS3730 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS3760 KSS3760 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UKSS4810 KSS4810 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UKSS4875 KSS4875 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UKSS4880 KSS4880 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

ULASS4880 LASS4880 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

ULASS4890 LASS4890 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

ULAW3701 LAW3701 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

ULAW3702 LAW3702 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

ULAW3750 LAW3750 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMAT6901 MAT6901 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6901 MAT6901 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6902 MAT6902 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6903 MAT6903 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6908 MAT6908 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

MMAT6908 MAT6908 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6908 MAT6908 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMAT6910 MAT6910 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6910 MAT6910 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6915 MAT6915 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6915 MAT6915 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6916 MAT6916 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6916 MAT6916 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6925 MAT6925 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6925 MAT6925 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6926 MAT6926 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6926 MAT6926 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6930 MAT6930 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6936 MAT6936 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6938 MAT6938 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6946 MAT6946 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6948 MAT6948 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MMAT6949 MAT6949 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMAT6950 MAT6950 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMAT6976 MAT6976 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMAT6977 MAT6977 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

UMATC1501 MATC1501 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATC2600 MATC2600 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATC2614 MATC2614 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATH1500R MATH1500R Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMATH1510 MATH1510 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1510C MATH1510C Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1511 MATH1511 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1511C MATH1511C Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1552 MATH1552 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1571 MATH1571 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1571H MATH1571H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1572 MATH1572 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1572H MATH1572H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH1585H MATH1585H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH2623 MATH2623 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATH2623 MATH2623 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMATH2623C MATH2623C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATH2623C MATH2623C Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMATH2661 MATH2661 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATH2661C MATH2661C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATH2662 MATH2662 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMATH2673 MATH2673 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH2673H MATH2673H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH2686H MATH2686H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH3705 MATH3705 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH3715 MATH3715 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH3718 MATH3718 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMATH3720 MATH3720 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMATH5828 MATH5828 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH5835 MATH5835 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH5845 MATH5845 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMATH5895E MATH5895E Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH5895M MATH5895M Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6947 MATH6947 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995F MATH6995F Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995G MATH6995G Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995M MATH6995M Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995Q MATH6995Q Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995U MATH6995U Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995Y MATH6995Y Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMATH6995Z MATH6995Z Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMCMP1501 MCMP1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UMCMP1502 MCMP1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UMCMP2601 MCMP2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UMCMP2602 MCMP2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UMCMP3703 MCMP3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UMCMP3704 MCMP3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UMCMP3704 MCMP3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMCMP4803 MCMP4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UMCMP4804 MCMP4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UMCMP4804 MCMP4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMCMP6903 MCMP6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MMCMP6904 MCMP6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UMCOM1570 MCOM1570 TCOM Media Usage Fee 35.00$                   

UMCOM1570 MCOM1570 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMCOM1595 MCOM1595 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMCOM2683 MCOM2683 TCOM Media Usage Fee 35.00$                   

UMCOM2683 MCOM2683 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMCOM3780 MCOM3780 TCOM Media Usage Fee 35.00$                   

UMCOM3780 MCOM3780 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMCOM3782 MCOM3782 TCOM Media Usage Fee 35.00$                   

UMCOM3782 MCOM3782 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMCOM3787 MCOM3787 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMCOM3791 MCOM3791 TCOM Media Usage Fee 35.00$                   

UMCOM3791 MCOM3791 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMCOM4899 MCOM4899 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMECH1560 MECH1560 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMECH2603 MECH2603 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH2604 MECH2604 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMECH2606 MECH2606 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH2620 MECH2620 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMECH2641 MECH2641 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMECH3708 MECH3708 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMECH3720 MECH3720 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH3720L MECH3720L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMECH3725 MECH3725 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH3742 MECH3742 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH3751 MECH3751 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH3751L MECH3751L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMECH3762 MECH3762 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH3762L MECH3762L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMECH4800F MECH4800F Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMECH4800G MECH4800G Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMECH4808 MECH4808 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMECH4808L MECH4808L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMECH4809 MECH4809 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMECH4809L MECH4809L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMECH4825L MECH4825L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMECH5825 MECH5825 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMECH5836 MECH5836 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MMECH5842 MECH5842 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMECH5852 MECH5852 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMECH5881 MECH5881 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMECH5881L MECH5881L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMECH5884 MECH5884 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MMECH5885 MECH5885 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MMECH5892 MECH5892 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MMECH6900I MECH6900I Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMECH6915 MECH6915 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MMECH6930 MECH6930 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMECH6945 MECH6945 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMECH6990 MECH6990 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMECH6992 MECH6992 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMET1515 MET1515 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMET2606 MET2606 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMET2616 MET2616 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMET2630 MET2630 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMET3705 MET3705 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMET3707 MET3707 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMET3714L MET3714L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMET3720 MET3720 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMET4810 MET4810 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMET4812 MET4812 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMET4820 MET4820 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMET4860 MET4860 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMET4870 MET4870 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMFG3723 MFG3723 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UMFG3723L MFG3723L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMGT2604 MGT2604 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT3715 MGT3715 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT3725 MGT3725 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT3725 MGT3725 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMGT3750 MGT3750 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT3761 MGT3761 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMGT3771 MGT3771 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT3789 MGT3789 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT3789 MGT3789 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMGT4819 MGT4819 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT4820 MGT4820 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMGT4821 MGT4821 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UMGT4850 MGT4850 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT4850 MGT4850 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMGT4881 MGT4881 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT4897 MGT4897 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMGT4899 MGT4899 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG1520 MKTG1520 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG3702 MKTG3702 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UMKTG3702 MKTG3702 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG3703 MKTG3703 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG3703 MKTG3703 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG3703H MKTG3703H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG3709 MKTG3709 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG3726 MKTG3726 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG3740 MKTG3740 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG3740 MKTG3740 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG3745 MKTG3745 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG4811 MKTG4811 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMKTG4815 MKTG4815 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG4825 MKTG4825 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG4850 MKTG4850 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMKTG4899 MKTG4899 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS1501L MLS1501L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMLS2601 MLS2601 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS2605 MLS2605 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS3701L MLS3701L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMLS3702L MLS3702L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMLS3787L MLS3787L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMLS4807 MLS4807 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4807L MLS4807L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4808 MLS4808 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4808L MLS4808L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4809 MLS4809 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4809L MLS4809L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4810 MLS4810 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4811 MLS4811 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4811L MLS4811L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4812 MLS4812 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLS4813 MLS4813 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLT1501L MLT1501L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMLT1502L MLT1502L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMLT1503L MLT1503L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMLT2601L MLT2601L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMLT2605 MLT2605 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLT3701L MLT3701L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMLT3702L MLT3702L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMLT3706 MLT3706 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLT3717 MLT3717 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMLT3787L MLT3787L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMPH6901 MPH6901 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6902 MPH6902 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6903 MPH6903 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6904 MPH6904 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6905 MPH6905 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6906 MPH6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MMPH6907 MPH6907 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6908 MPH6908 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6909 MPH6909 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995 MPH6995 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995A MPH6995A Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995B MPH6995B Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995C MPH6995C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995D MPH6995D Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995G MPH6995G Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995I MPH6995I Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995J MPH6995J Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6995X MPH6995X Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMPH6996 MPH6996 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMRCH1506 MRCH1506 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMRCH1508 MRCH1508 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMRCH1510 MRCH1510 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMRCH2625 MRCH2625 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMRCH2661 MRCH2661 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMRCH2663 MRCH2663 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMRCH3705 MRCH3705 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMRCH3710 MRCH3710 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMRCH3715 MRCH3715 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMRCH3720 MRCH3720 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMRCH3730 MRCH3730 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMRCH3740L MRCH3740L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMRCH3760 MRCH3760 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMRCH3764 MRCH3764 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UMRCH4877 MRCH4877 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMRCH4880 MRCH4880 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MMRCH5875 MRCH5875 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMTVC1500A MTVC1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC1500B MTVC1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC1501 MTVC1501 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC1502 MTVC1502 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC2600A MTVC2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC2600B MTVC2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC2601 MTVC2601 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC2602 MTVC2602 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC3700A MTVC3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC3700B MTVC3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC3701 MTVC3701 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC3702 MTVC3702 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC4801 MTVC4801 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMTVC4802 MTVC4802 Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UMUAC1581 MUAC1581 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC1582 MUAC1582 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC2667 MUAC2667 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UMUAC2681 MUAC2681 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC2682 MUAC2682 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC2691 MUAC2691 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC2693 MUAC2693 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3732 MUAC3732 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3733 MUAC3733 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3734 MUAC3734 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3755 MUAC3755 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3759 MUAC3759 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UMUAC3763 MUAC3763 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3781 MUAC3781 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC3782 MUAC3782 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UMUAC4867 MUAC4867 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUAC4868 MUAC4868 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUED2611 MUED2611 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUED5814 MUED5814 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMUED5841 MUED5841 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMUED6972 MUED6972 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUEN0002 MUEN0002 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0002 MUEN0002 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0004 MUEN0004 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0004 MUEN0004 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0004C MUEN0004C Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0004C MUEN0004C Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0005 MUEN0005 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0005 MUEN0005 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0006 MUEN0006 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0006 MUEN0006 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0007 MUEN0007 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0007 MUEN0007 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0008 MUEN0008 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0008 MUEN0008 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0009 MUEN0009 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0009 MUEN0009 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0012 MUEN0012 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0012 MUEN0012 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0023 MUEN0023 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0023 MUEN0023 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0027 MUEN0027 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0027 MUEN0027 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUEN0041 MUEN0041 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUEN0041 MUEN0041 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUHL2616 MUHL2616 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUHL2616 MUHL2616 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMUHL2617 MUHL2617 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUHL2618 MUHL2618 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUHL2621 MUHL2621 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UMUHL2621 MUHL2621 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMUHL2622 MUHL2622 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUHL2622 MUHL2622 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UMUHL2624 MUHL2624 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUHL3771 MUHL3771 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUHL3772 MUHL3772 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUHL3773 MUHL3773 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UMUHL3774 MUHL3774 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MMUHL5878 MUHL5878 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMUHL6960 MUHL6960 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMUHL6980 MUHL6980 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UMUIN1561 MUIN1561 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUIN3762 MUIN3762 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUIN3763 MUIN3763 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUIN3764 MUIN3764 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUIN3765 MUIN3765 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUIN4867 MUIN4867 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC1531 MUTC1531 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC1531N MUTC1531N Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC1532 MUTC1532 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC1532N MUTC1532N Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC2631 MUTC2631 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC2632 MUTC2632 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UMUTC3712 MUTC3712 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MMUTC5833 MUTC5833 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MMUTC6922 MUTC6922 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS2610 NURS2610 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UNURS2643 NURS2643 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UNURS2643L NURS2643L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS2645 NURS2645 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS2645 NURS2645 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS2645L NURS2645L Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UNURS2645L NURS2645L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS2646 NURS2646 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UNURS2650 NURS2650 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS2650 NURS2650 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3710L NURS3710L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS3715 NURS3715 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UNURS3715 NURS3715 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UNURS3715L NURS3715L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3720 NURS3720 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS3725 NURS3725 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS3730 NURS3730 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS3731 NURS3731 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS3731 NURS3731 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3731L NURS3731L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3735 NURS3735 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UNURS3740 NURS3740 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3740L NURS3740L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3740L NURS3740L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3741 NURS3741 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS3741 NURS3741 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3741L NURS3741L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS3741L NURS3741L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3743 NURS3743 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS3743L NURS3743L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3747 NURS3747 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS3750 NURS3750 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS3755 NURS3755 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UNURS3755 NURS3755 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

UNURS3755L NURS3755L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS3760 NURS3760 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS4804 NURS4804 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS4840 NURS4840 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS4840 NURS4840 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS4840L NURS4840L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS4842C NURS4842C Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS4842C NURS4842C Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS4842L NURS4842L Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS4846 NURS4846 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS4852 NURS4852 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS4852 NURS4852 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS4853C NURS4853C Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UNURS4853L NURS4853L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UNURS4854 NURS4854 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS4854L NURS4854L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UNURS4855 NURS4855 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UNURS4855 NURS4855 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MNURS6900 NURS6900 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6900 NURS6900 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS6901 NURS6901 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6902 NURS6902 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6903 NURS6903 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6904 NURS6904 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6917 NURS6917 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6917 NURS6917 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS6918 NURS6918 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS6918 NURS6918 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7003 NURS7003 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7003 NURS7003 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7005 NURS7005 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7006 NURS7006 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MNURS7014 NURS7014 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7016 NURS7016 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MNURS7016 NURS7016 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MNURS7017 NURS7017 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7018 NURS7018 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7019 NURS7019 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7020 NURS7020 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7021 NURS7021 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7022 NURS7022 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7023 NURS7023 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7037 NURS7037 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7037 NURS7037 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7038 NURS7038 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7038 NURS7038 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7039 NURS7039 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7039 NURS7039 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7040 NURS7040 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7040 NURS7040 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7041 NURS7041 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7041 NURS7041 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7042 NURS7042 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7045 NURS7045 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7045 NURS7045 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7046 NURS7046 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7046 NURS7046 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7047 NURS7047 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7047 NURS7047 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7048 NURS7048 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7048 NURS7048 Preceptor Technology Fee 12.00$                   

MNURS7049 NURS7049 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7049 NURS7049 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7050 NURS7050 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7050 NURS7050 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7051 NURS7051 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MNURS7051 NURS7051 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DNURS8905 NURS8905 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8907 NURS8907 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DNURS8910 NURS8910 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8913 NURS8913 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8915 NURS8915 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8916 NURS8916 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DNURS8919 NURS8919 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8920 NURS8920 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8923 NURS8923 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8924 NURS8924 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DNURS8926 NURS8926 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

DNURS8928 NURS8928 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DNURS8932 NURS8932 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

DNURS8934 NURS8934 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UOBOE1500A OBOE1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UOBOE1500B OBOE1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UOBOE1501 OBOE1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE1502 OBOE1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE2600A OBOE2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UOBOE2600B OBOE2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UOBOE2601 OBOE2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE2602 OBOE2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE2603 OBOE2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UOBOE2604 OBOE2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UOBOE2605 OBOE2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UOBOE2606 OBOE2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UOBOE3700A OBOE3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UOBOE3700B OBOE3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UOBOE3701 OBOE3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE3702 OBOE3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE3703 OBOE3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UOBOE3704 OBOE3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UOBOE3704 OBOE3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UOBOE3705 OBOE3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UOBOE3706 OBOE3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UOBOE3706 OBOE3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UOBOE4801 OBOE4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE4801 OBOE4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UOBOE4802 OBOE4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UOBOE4803 OBOE4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UOBOE4804 OBOE4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UOBOE4804 OBOE4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UOBOE4805 OBOE4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UOBOE4806 OBOE4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UOBOE4806 OBOE4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MOBOE5800A OBOE5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MOBOE5800B OBOE5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MOBOE6901 OBOE6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MOBOE6902 OBOE6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MOBOE6903 OBOE6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MOBOE6904 OBOE6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MOBOE6905 OBOE6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MOBOE6906 OBOE6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MOBOE6906 OBOE6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MOMBA6921 OMBA6921 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6922 OMBA6922 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6923 OMBA6923 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6940 OMBA6940 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6941 OMBA6941 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6942 OMBA6942 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6943 OMBA6943 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MOMBA6944 OMBA6944 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6953 OMBA6953 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6954 OMBA6954 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6955 OMBA6955 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6962 OMBA6962 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6971 OMBA6971 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6975 OMBA6975 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MOMBA6992 OMBA6992 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPERC1500A PERC1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPERC1500A PERC1500A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC1500B PERC1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPERC1500B PERC1500B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC1501 PERC1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC1501 PERC1501 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC1502 PERC1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC1502 PERC1502 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2600A PERC2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPERC2600A PERC2600A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2600B PERC2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPERC2600B PERC2600B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2601 PERC2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC2601 PERC2601 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2602 PERC2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC2602 PERC2602 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2603 PERC2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPERC2603 PERC2603 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2604 PERC2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPERC2604 PERC2604 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2605 PERC2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPERC2605 PERC2605 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC2606 PERC2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPERC2606 PERC2606 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3700A PERC3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPERC3700A PERC3700A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3700B PERC3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPERC3700B PERC3700B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3701 PERC3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC3701 PERC3701 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3702 PERC3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC3702 PERC3702 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3703 PERC3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPERC3703 PERC3703 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3704 PERC3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPERC3704 PERC3704 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3705 PERC3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPERC3705 PERC3705 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC3706 PERC3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UPERC3706 PERC3706 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC4801 PERC4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC4801 PERC4801 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC4802 PERC4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPERC4802 PERC4802 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC4803 PERC4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPERC4803 PERC4803 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC4804 PERC4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPERC4804 PERC4804 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC4805 PERC4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPERC4805 PERC4805 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPERC4806 PERC4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPERC4806 PERC4806 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC5800A PERC5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MPERC5800A PERC5800A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC5800B PERC5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MPERC5800B PERC5800B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC6901 PERC6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MPERC6901 PERC6901 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC6902 PERC6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MPERC6902 PERC6902 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC6903 PERC6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MPERC6903 PERC6903 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC6904 PERC6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MPERC6904 PERC6904 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC6905 PERC6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MPERC6905 PERC6905 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPERC6906 PERC6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MPERC6906 PERC6906 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPHIL1560 PHIL1560 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHIL2625 PHIL2625 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHIL2626 PHIL2626 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHIL2628 PHIL2628 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHIL3725 PHIL3725 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHIL4861 PHIL4861 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT1513 PHLT1513 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT1531 PHLT1531 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT1550 PHLT1550 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT1568 PHLT1568 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT1568 PHLT1568 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UPHLT1568H PHLT1568H Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT2607 PHLT2607 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT2692 PHLT2692 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT3702 PHLT3702 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT3709 PHLT3709 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT3725 PHLT3725 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT3731 PHLT3731 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UPHLT3757 PHLT3757 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT3791 PHLT3791 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT4826 PHLT4826 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT4827 PHLT4827 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT4891 PHLT4891 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHLT4899 PHLT4899 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MPHLT5804 PHLT5804 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MPHLT5810 PHLT5810 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MPHLT5812 PHLT5812 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPHYS1501L PHYS1501L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UPHYS1502L PHYS1502L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UPHYS2607 PHYS2607 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UPHYS2610L PHYS2610L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UPHYS2611L PHYS2611L Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UPHYS3704L PHYS3704L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UPHYS3705L PHYS3705L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

PPHYT8800 PHYT8800 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

PPHYT8801 PHYT8801 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

PPHYT8810 PHYT8810 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

PPHYT8901 PHYT8901 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

PPHYT8902 PHYT8902 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

PPHYT8905 PHYT8905 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

PPHYT8907 PHYT8907 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

PPHYT8909 PHYT8909 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

PPHYT8911 PHYT8911 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

PPHYT8913 PHYT8913 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

PPHYT8914 PHYT8914 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

PPHYT8916 PHYT8916 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

PPHYT8918 PHYT8918 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

PPHYT8919 PHYT8919 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

PPHYT8920 PHYT8920 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

PPHYT8922 PHYT8922 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

PPHYT8923 PHYT8923 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

PPHYT8925 PHYT8925 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

PPHYT8929 PHYT8929 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

PPHYT8933 PHYT8933 Course Fee 10 200.00$                 

PPHYT8935 PHYT8935 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

PPHYT8941 PHYT8941 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

PPHYT8945 PHYT8945 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UPIAN1500A PIAN1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPIAN1500A PIAN1500A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN1500B PIAN1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPIAN1500B PIAN1500B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN1501 PIAN1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN1501 PIAN1501 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN1502 PIAN1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN1502 PIAN1502 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UPIAN2600A PIAN2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPIAN2600A PIAN2600A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2600B PIAN2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPIAN2600B PIAN2600B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2601 PIAN2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN2601 PIAN2601 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2602 PIAN2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN2602 PIAN2602 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2603 PIAN2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPIAN2603 PIAN2603 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2604 PIAN2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPIAN2604 PIAN2604 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2605 PIAN2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPIAN2605 PIAN2605 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN2606 PIAN2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPIAN2606 PIAN2606 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3700A PIAN3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPIAN3700A PIAN3700A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3700B PIAN3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UPIAN3700B PIAN3700B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3701 PIAN3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN3701 PIAN3701 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3702 PIAN3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN3702 PIAN3702 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3703 PIAN3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPIAN3703 PIAN3703 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3704 PIAN3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPIAN3704 PIAN3704 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3705 PIAN3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPIAN3705 PIAN3705 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN3706 PIAN3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPIAN3706 PIAN3706 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN4801 PIAN4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN4801 PIAN4801 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN4802 PIAN4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UPIAN4802 PIAN4802 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN4803 PIAN4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPIAN4803 PIAN4803 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN4804 PIAN4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UPIAN4804 PIAN4804 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN4805 PIAN4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPIAN4805 PIAN4805 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPIAN4806 PIAN4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UPIAN4806 PIAN4806 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN5800A PIAN5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MPIAN5800A PIAN5800A Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN5800B PIAN5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MPIAN5800B PIAN5800B Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN6901 PIAN6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MPIAN6901 PIAN6901 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN6902 PIAN6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MPIAN6902 PIAN6902 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN6903 PIAN6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MPIAN6903 PIAN6903 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN6904 PIAN6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MPIAN6904 PIAN6904 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN6905 PIAN6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MPIAN6905 PIAN6905 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MPIAN6906 PIAN6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MPIAN6906 PIAN6906 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

UPLA1500 PLA1500 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UPOL1560 POL1560 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL2640 POL2640 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL2660 POL2660 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3702 POL3702 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3717 POL3717 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3718 POL3718 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3720 POL3720 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3722 POL3722 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3724 POL3724 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3725 POL3725 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3757 POL3757 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPOL3767 POL3767 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC1560 PSYC1560 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC1560 PSYC1560 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UPSYC1560H PSYC1560H Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UPSYC2600 PSYC2600 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC2617 PSYC2617 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC2617 PSYC2617 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UPSYC2618 PSYC2618 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC2618 PSYC2618 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UPSYC2655 PSYC2655 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC2692 PSYC2692 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3700 PSYC3700 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3700L PSYC3700L Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UPSYC3702 PSYC3702 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3705 PSYC3705 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3705L PSYC3705L Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UPSYC3707 PSYC3707 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3709 PSYC3709 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3728 PSYC3728 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3755 PSYC3755 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3758 PSYC3758 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3761 PSYC3761 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UPSYC3761L PSYC3761L Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC3775 PSYC3775 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UPSYC4890 PSYC4890 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UPSYC4890 PSYC4890 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UPSYC4891H PSYC4891H Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UPSYC4895 PSYC4895 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MPSYC6964 PSYC6964 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MPSYC7060 PSYC7060 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

UREL2601 REL2601 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

URESC1503 RESC1503 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC1520 RESC1520 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC2620 RESC2620 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC2621 RESC2621 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC2699 RESC2699 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3706 RESC3706 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3708 RESC3708 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3709 RESC3709 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3720 RESC3720 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3725 RESC3725 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3740 RESC3740 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3741 RESC3741 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC3765 RESC3765 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

URESC4801 RESC4801 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

URESC4835 RESC4835 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC4846 RESC4846 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC4848 RESC4848 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

URESC4867 RESC4867 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

URESC4870 RESC4870 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC5820 RESC5820 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC5860 RESC5860 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC5880 RESC5880 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC6906 RESC6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC6908 RESC6908 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC6910 RESC6910 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC6915 RESC6915 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC6922 RESC6922 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MRESC6950 RESC6950 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USAX1500A SAX1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USAX1500B SAX1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USAX1501 SAX1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX1502 SAX1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX2600A SAX2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USAX2600B SAX2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USAX2601 SAX2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX2602 SAX2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX2603 SAX2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USAX2604 SAX2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

USAX2605 SAX2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USAX2606 SAX2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USAX3700A SAX3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USAX3700B SAX3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USAX3701 SAX3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX3702 SAX3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX3703 SAX3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USAX3704 SAX3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USAX3704 SAX3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USAX3705 SAX3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USAX3706 SAX3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USAX3706 SAX3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USAX4801 SAX4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX4801 SAX4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USAX4802 SAX4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USAX4803 SAX4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USAX4804 SAX4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USAX4804 SAX4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USAX4805 SAX4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USAX4806 SAX4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USAX4806 SAX4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MSAX5800A SAX5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MSAX5800B SAX5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MSAX6901 SAX6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MSAX6902 SAX6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MSAX6903 SAX6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MSAX6904 SAX6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MSAX6905 SAX6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MSAX6906 SAX6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MSAX6906 SAX6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USBSS1500A SBSS1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USBSS1500B SBSS1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USBSS1501 SBSS1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS1502 SBSS1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS2600A SBSS2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USBSS2600B SBSS2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USBSS2601 SBSS2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS2602 SBSS2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS2603 SBSS2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USBSS2604 SBSS2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USBSS2605 SBSS2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USBSS2606 SBSS2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USBSS3700A SBSS3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USBSS3700B SBSS3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

USBSS3701 SBSS3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS3702 SBSS3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS3703 SBSS3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

USBSS3704 SBSS3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USBSS3704 SBSS3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USBSS3705 SBSS3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USBSS3706 SBSS3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USBSS3706 SBSS3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USBSS4801 SBSS4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS4801 SBSS4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USBSS4802 SBSS4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

USBSS4803 SBSS4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USBSS4804 SBSS4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

USBSS4804 SBSS4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USBSS4805 SBSS4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USBSS4806 SBSS4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

USBSS4806 SBSS4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MSBSS5800A SBSS5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MSBSS5800B SBSS5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MSBSS6901 SBSS6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MSBSS6902 SBSS6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MSBSS6903 SBSS6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MSBSS6904 SBSS6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MSBSS6905 SBSS6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MSBSS6906 SBSS6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MSBSS6906 SBSS6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USCWK1510 SCWK1510 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK2600 SCWK2600 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK2622 SCWK2622 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK2641 SCWK2641 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK2644 SCWK2644 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK2695 SCWK2695 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK2695 SCWK2695 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK3730 SCWK3730 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK3737 SCWK3737 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK3742 SCWK3742 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK3760 SCWK3760 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

USCWK4821 SCWK4821 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USCWK4825 SCWK4825 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USCWK4827 SCWK4827 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MSCWK6900 SCWK6900 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK6902 SCWK6902 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK6904 SCWK6904 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MSCWK6905 SCWK6905 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK6906 SCWK6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK6909 SCWK6909 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK6909 SCWK6909 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MSCWK7001 SCWK7001 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7002 SCWK7002 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7003 SCWK7003 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MSCWK7008 SCWK7008 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7008 SCWK7008 Course Fee 9 25.00$                   

MSCWK7009 SCWK7009 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MSCWK7012 SCWK7012 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7012 SCWK7012 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MSCWK7014C SCWK7014C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7014D SCWK7014D Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7014F SCWK7014F Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7014G SCWK7014G Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7017 SCWK7017 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSCWK7021 SCWK7021 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USED3706 SED3706 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USED4800C SED4800C Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USED4800M SED4800M Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USED4800S SED4800S Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USED4842A SED4842A Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

USED4842A SED4842A Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USOC1500 SOC1500 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC1500 SOC1500 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USOC2601 SOC2601 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC2630 SOC2630 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC2640 SOC2640 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3700 SOC3700 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3701 SOC3701 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3701 SOC3701 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

USOC3705 SOC3705 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3707 SOC3707 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3731 SOC3731 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3733 SOC3733 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3735 SOC3735 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3740 SOC3740 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3743 SOC3743 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3749 SOC3749 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3757 SOC3757 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC3798V SOC3798V Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USOC4850 SOC4850 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USPAN1506 SPAN1506 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USPAN3724 SPAN3724 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USPED2630 SPED2630 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

USPED4835 SPED4835 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USPED4853 SPED4853 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

USPED4854 SPED4854 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USPED4864 SPED4864 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

USPED4869 SPED4869 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

USPED4869 SPED4869 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MSPED6900 SPED6900 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6906 SPED6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MSPED6914 SPED6914 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6916 SPED6916 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6917 SPED6917 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6928 SPED6928 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6929 SPED6929 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6931 SPED6931 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6932 SPED6932 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6933 SPED6933 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPED6934 SPED6934 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSPSY6905 SPSY6905 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MSPSY6906 SPSY6906 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

MSPSY7500 SPSY7500 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MSPSY7501 SPSY7501 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MSPSY7502 SPSY7502 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

MSPSY7503 SPSY7503 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MSPSY7504 SPSY7504 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MSPSY7508 SPSY7508 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

USTAT2601 STAT2601 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTAT2625 STAT2625 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USTAT2625 STAT2625 Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

USTAT2625C STAT2625C Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USTAT2625C STAT2625C Course Fee 3 65.00$                   

USTAT3717 STAT3717 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USTAT3717 STAT3717 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTAT3717H STAT3717H Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTAT3743 STAT3743 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USTAT3743 STAT3743 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTAT4817 STAT4817 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

USTAT4817 STAT4817 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTAT4848 STAT4848 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTAT4849 STAT4849 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MSTAT6940 STAT6940 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MSTAT6948 STAT6948 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

MSTAT6949 STAT6949 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTEM3751 STEM3751 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

USTEM3791 STEM3791 Co-Op Fee 350.00$                 

USTEM4890 STEM4890 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

USTEM4891 STEM4891 Co-Op Fee 350.00$                 

MSTEM5890 STEM5890 Course Fee 13 100.00$                 

MTCED5888 TCED5888 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED5888E TCED5888E Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6905 TCED6905 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6906 TCED6906 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6907 TCED6907 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6908 TCED6908 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6910 TCED6910 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6911 TCED6911 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

MTCED6912 TCED6912 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6932 TCED6932 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6932 TCED6932 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MTCED6933 TCED6933 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6936 TCED6936 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6940 TCED6940 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6941 TCED6941 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6942 TCED6942 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6943 TCED6943 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6944 TCED6944 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTCED6945 TCED6945 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTCOM4899 TCOM4899 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTEMC3703 TEMC3703 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UTEMC3704 TEMC3704 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UTEMC3705 TEMC3705 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UTEMC3706 TEMC3706 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

UTEMC3707 TEMC3707 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTEMC4801 TEMC4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTEMC4803 TEMC4803 Course Fee 12 300.00$                 

UTEMC4803 TEMC4803 Course Fee 2 50.00$                   

UTEMC4804 TEMC4804 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTERG3711 TERG3711 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

MTERG6922 TERG6922 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTERG6923 TERG6923 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTERG6924 TERG6924 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTERG6924 TERG6924 Course Fee 7 20.00$                   

MTERG6926 TERG6926 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTERG6926 TERG6926 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MTERG6927 TERG6927 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

MTERG6928 TERG6928 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTHTR1512 THTR1512 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTHTR1559 THTR1559 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR1560 THTR1560 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTHTR1560 THTR1560 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR1561 THTR1561 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR1563 THTR1563 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR1590 THTR1590 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTHTR1590 THTR1590 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR2600 THTR2600 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR2607 THTR2607 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR2667 THTR2667 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR2690 THTR2690 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UTHTR3700 THTR3700 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR3761 THTR3761 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR3762 THTR3762 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR3763 THTR3763 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR3765 THTR3765 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UTHTR3766 THTR3766 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR3768 THTR3768 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR3769 THTR3769 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR4893 THTR4893 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR4898 THTR4898 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR4899 THTR4899 Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTHTR4899M THTR4899M Course Fee 8 85.00$                   

UTROM1500A TROM1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTROM1500B TROM1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTROM1501 TROM1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM1502 TROM1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM2600A TROM2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTROM2600B TROM2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTROM2601 TROM2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM2602 TROM2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM2603 TROM2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTROM2604 TROM2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTROM2605 TROM2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTROM2606 TROM2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTROM3700A TROM3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTROM3700B TROM3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTROM3701 TROM3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM3702 TROM3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM3703 TROM3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTROM3704 TROM3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTROM3704 TROM3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTROM3705 TROM3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTROM3706 TROM3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTROM3706 TROM3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTROM4801 TROM4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM4801 TROM4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTROM4802 TROM4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTROM4803 TROM4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTROM4804 TROM4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTROM4804 TROM4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTROM4805 TROM4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTROM4806 TROM4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTROM4806 TROM4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MTROM5800A TROM5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MTROM5800B TROM5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MTROM6901 TROM6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MTROM6902 TROM6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MTROM6903 TROM6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MTROM6904 TROM6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MTROM6905 TROM6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MTROM6906 TROM6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MTROM6906 TROM6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UTRUM1500A TRUM1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTRUM1500B TRUM1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTRUM1501 TRUM1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM1502 TRUM1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM2600A TRUM2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTRUM2600B TRUM2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTRUM2601 TRUM2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM2602 TRUM2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM2603 TRUM2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTRUM2604 TRUM2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTRUM2605 TRUM2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTRUM2606 TRUM2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTRUM3700A TRUM3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTRUM3700B TRUM3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTRUM3701 TRUM3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM3702 TRUM3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM3703 TRUM3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTRUM3704 TRUM3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTRUM3704 TRUM3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTRUM3705 TRUM3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTRUM3706 TRUM3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTRUM3706 TRUM3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTRUM4801 TRUM4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM4801 TRUM4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTRUM4802 TRUM4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTRUM4803 TRUM4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTRUM4804 TRUM4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTRUM4804 TRUM4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTRUM4805 TRUM4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTRUM4806 TRUM4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTRUM4806 TRUM4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MTRUM5800A TRUM5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MTRUM5800B TRUM5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MTRUM6901 TRUM6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MTRUM6902 TRUM6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MTRUM6903 TRUM6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MTRUM6904 TRUM6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MTRUM6905 TRUM6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MTRUM6906 TRUM6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MTRUM6906 TRUM6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTUBA1500A TUBA1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTUBA1500B TUBA1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTUBA1501 TUBA1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA1502 TUBA1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA2600A TUBA2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTUBA2600B TUBA2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTUBA2601 TUBA2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UTUBA2602 TUBA2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA2603 TUBA2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTUBA2604 TUBA2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTUBA2605 TUBA2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTUBA2606 TUBA2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTUBA3700A TUBA3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTUBA3700B TUBA3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UTUBA3701 TUBA3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA3702 TUBA3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA3703 TUBA3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTUBA3704 TUBA3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTUBA3704 TUBA3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTUBA3705 TUBA3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTUBA3706 TUBA3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTUBA3706 TUBA3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTUBA4801 TUBA4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA4801 TUBA4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTUBA4802 TUBA4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UTUBA4803 TUBA4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTUBA4804 TUBA4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UTUBA4804 TUBA4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UTUBA4805 TUBA4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTUBA4806 TUBA4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UTUBA4806 TUBA4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MTUBA5800A TUBA5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MTUBA5800B TUBA5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MTUBA6901 TUBA6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MTUBA6902 TUBA6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MTUBA6903 TUBA6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MTUBA6904 TUBA6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MTUBA6905 TUBA6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MTUBA6906 TUBA6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MTUBA6906 TUBA6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVIOL1500A VIOL1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVIOL1500B VIOL1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVIOL1501 VIOL1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL1502 VIOL1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL2600A VIOL2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVIOL2600B VIOL2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVIOL2601 VIOL2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL2602 VIOL2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL2603 VIOL2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVIOL2604 VIOL2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVIOL2605 VIOL2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVIOL2606 VIOL2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVIOL3700A VIOL3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVIOL3700B VIOL3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UVIOL3701 VIOL3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL3702 VIOL3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL3703 VIOL3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVIOL3704 VIOL3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVIOL3704 VIOL3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVIOL3705 VIOL3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVIOL3706 VIOL3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVIOL3706 VIOL3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVIOL4801 VIOL4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL4801 VIOL4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVIOL4802 VIOL4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVIOL4803 VIOL4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVIOL4804 VIOL4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVIOL4804 VIOL4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVIOL4805 VIOL4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVIOL4806 VIOL4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVIOL4806 VIOL4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MVIOL5800A VIOL5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MVIOL5800B VIOL5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MVIOL6901 VIOL6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MVIOL6902 VIOL6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MVIOL6903 VIOL6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MVIOL6904 VIOL6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MVIOL6905 VIOL6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MVIOL6906 VIOL6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MVIOL6906 VIOL6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVION1500A VION1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVION1500B VION1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVION1501 VION1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION1502 VION1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION2600A VION2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVION2600B VION2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVION2601 VION2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION2602 VION2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION2603 VION2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVION2604 VION2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVION2605 VION2605 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVION2606 VION2606 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVION3700A VION3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVION3700B VION3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVION3701 VION3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION3702 VION3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION3703 VION3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVION3704 VION3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVION3704 VION3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVION3705 VION3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVION3706 VION3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UVION3706 VION3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVION4801 VION4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION4801 VION4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVION4802 VION4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVION4803 VION4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVION4804 VION4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVION4804 VION4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVION4805 VION4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVION4806 VION4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVION4806 VION4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MVION5800A VION5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MVION5800B VION5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MVION6901 VION6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MVION6902 VION6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MVION6903 VION6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MVION6904 VION6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MVION6905 VION6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MVION6906 VION6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MVION6906 VION6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVOIC1500A VOIC1500A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVOIC1500B VOIC1500B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVOIC1501 VOIC1501 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC1502 VOIC1502 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC2600A VOIC2600A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVOIC2600B VOIC2600B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVOIC2601 VOIC2601 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC2602 VOIC2602 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC2603 VOIC2603 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVOIC2604 VOIC2604 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVOIC2605 VOIC2605 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC2606 VOIC2606 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC3700A VOIC3700A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVOIC3700B VOIC3700B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

UVOIC3701 VOIC3701 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC3702 VOIC3702 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC3703 VOIC3703 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVOIC3704 VOIC3704 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVOIC3704 VOIC3704 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVOIC3705 VOIC3705 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVOIC3706 VOIC3706 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVOIC3706 VOIC3706 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVOIC4801 VOIC4801 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC4801 VOIC4801 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UVOIC4802 VOIC4802 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

UVOIC4803 VOIC4803 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVOIC4804 VOIC4804 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

UVOIC4804 VOIC4804 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UVOIC4805 VOIC4805 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVOIC4806 VOIC4806 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

UVOIC4806 VOIC4806 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

MVOIC5800A VOIC5800A Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MVOIC5800B VOIC5800B Performance Music Fee 75.00$                   

MVOIC6901 VOIC6901 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MVOIC6902 VOIC6902 Performance Music Fee 150.00$                 

MVOIC6903 VOIC6903 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MVOIC6904 VOIC6904 Performance Music Fee 225.00$                 

MVOIC6905 VOIC6905 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MVOIC6906 VOIC6906 Performance Music Fee 300.00$                 

MVOIC6906 VOIC6906 Course Fee 1 35.00$                   

UWMST2601 WMST2601 Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 

UYSU1500 YSU1500 Student Success Course Fee 35.00$                   

UYSU1500S YSU1500S Distance Learning Fee 100.00$                 



Inclusive Access
(Inclusive access provides requried course materials, such as ebooks or courseware, to students

at a reduced cost for courses participating in the First Day Ready program)

Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UACCT2602 ACCT2602 First Day Ready - ACCT 2602 116.00$                 

UACCT4813 ACCT4813 First Day Ready - ACCT 4813 140.00$                 

UANTH1500 ANTH1500 First Day Ready - ANTH 1500 79.00$                   

UART1541 ART1541 First Day Ready - ART 1541 47.00$                   

UBIOL1545 BIOL1545 First Day Ready - BIOL 1545 102.00$                 

UBIOL1551 BIOL1551 First Day Ready - BIOL 1551 93.00$                   

UBIOL1552 BIOL1552 First Day Ready - BIOL 1552 13.00$                   

UBIOL1560 BIOL1560 First Day Ready - BIOL 1560 124.00$                 

UBIOL2601 BIOL2601 First Day Ready - BIOL 2601 106.00$                 

UBIOL2601H BIOL2601 First Day Ready - BIOL 2601 106.00$                 

UBIOL2603H BIOL2603 First Day Ready - BIOL 2603 42.00$                   

UBIOL3721 BIOL3721 First Day Ready - BIOL 3721 91.00$                   

UBUS2600 BUS2600 First Day Ready - BUS 2600 127.00$                 

UCEEN2601 CEEN2601 First Day Ready - CEEN 2601 42.00$                   

UCHEM1510 CHEM1510 First Day Ready - CHEM 1510 118.00$                 

UCHEM1515 CHEM1515 First Day Ready - CHEM 1515 108.00$                 

UCHEM1516 CHEM1516 First Day Ready - CHEM 1516 40.00$                   

UCHEM3719 CHEM3719 First Day Ready - CHEM 3719 82.00$                   

UCHEM3720 CHEM3720 First Day Ready - CHEM 3720 82.00$                   

UCMST1545 CMST1545 First Day Ready - CMST 1545 54.00$                   

UCMST1545H CMST1545 First Day Ready - CMST 1545 54.00$                   

UCRJS3715 CRJS3715 First Day Ready - CRJS 3715 77.00$                   

UCRJS4800 CRJS4800 First Day Ready - CRJS 4800 42.00$                   

UCSIS3722 CSIS3722 First Day Ready - CSIS 3722 51.00$                   

UCSIS3723 CSIS3723 First Day Ready - CSIS 3723 93.00$                   

MDATX5801 DATX5801 First Day Ready - DATX 5801 51.00$                   

UECON2630 ECON2630 First Day Ready - ECON 2630 93.00$                   

UENGL1549 ENGL1549 First Day Ready - ENGL 1549 30.00$                   

UENGL1550 ENGL1550 First Day Ready - ENGL 1550 30.00$                   

UENGL1551 ENGL1551 First Day Ready - ENGL 1551 30.00$                   

UFNUT1551 FNUT1551 First Day Ready - FNUT 1551 117.00$                 

UGEOG1503 GEOG1503 First Day Ready - GEOG 1503 42.00$                   

UGEOG2630 GEOG2630 First Day Ready - GEOG 2630 42.00$                   

UGEOL2602 GEOL2602 First Day Ready - GEOL 2602 102.00$                 

UGERO3703 GERO3703 First Day Ready - GERO 3703 97.00$                   

UHIST2605 HIST2605 First Day Ready - HIST 2605 51.00$                   

UHIST2606 HIST2606 First Day Ready - HIST 2606 51.00$                   

UKSS3720 KSS3720 First Day Ready - KSS 3720 79.00$                   

UMATH1510 MATH1510 First Day Ready - MATH 1510 97.00$                   

UMATH1511C MATH1511 First Day Ready - MATH 1511 97.00$                   

UMATH1552 MATH1552 First Day Ready - MATH 1552 86.00$                   

UMATH1571 MATH1571 First Day Ready - MATH 1571 60.00$                   



Course ID Course Fee Description Amount

UMATH1572 MATH1572 First Day Ready - MATH 1572 60.00$                   

UMATH2673 MATH2673 First Day Ready - MATH 2673 13.00$                   

UMKTG3740 MKTG3740 First Day Ready - MKTG 3740 93.00$                   

UPHLT1568 PHLT1568 First Day Ready - PHLT 1568 52.00$                   

UPSYC1560 PSYC1560 First Day Ready - PSYC 1560 79.00$                   

UPSYC2617 PSYC2617 First Day Ready - PSYC 2617 79.00$                   

UPSYC2618 PSYC2618 First Day Ready - PSYC 2618 101.00$                 

UPSYC2692 PSYC2692 First Day Ready - PSYC 2692 79.00$                   

UPSYC3702 PSYC3702 First Day Ready - PSYC 3702 79.00$                   

UPSYC3707 PSYC3707 First Day Ready - PSYC 3707 79.00$                   

UPSYC3709 PSYC3709 First Day Ready - PSYC 3709 79.00$                   

UPSYC3728 PSYC3728 First Day Ready - PSYC 3728 91.00$                   

UPSYC3755 PSYC3755 First Day Ready - PSYC 3755 79.00$                   

UPSYC3758 PSYC3758 First Day Ready - PSYC 3758 79.00$                   

UPSYC3775 PSYC3775 First Day Ready - PSYC 3775 79.00$                   

USOC1500 SOC1500 First Day Ready - SOC 1500 56.00$                   

USPAN1505 SPAN1505 First Day Ready - SPAN 1505 93.00$                   

MSPSY7511 SPSY7511 First Day Ready - SPSY 7511 79.00$                   

USTAT2625 STAT2625 First Day Ready - STAT 2625 75.00$                   

USTAT2625C STAT2625 First Day Ready - STAT 2625 75.00$                   

UTHTR1590 THTR1590 First Day Ready - THTR 1590 79.00$                   



(Special purpose fees apply to particular services or benefits provided to specific students and are not

applied to all enrolled students. Special purpose fees include fines.)

Fee Description Amount

ACT Test Fee 65.00$           

Career Services Fee, for continuing non-Penguin Promise Students

Level 1 - Mandatory, Freshman and Sophomores (per credit hour) 1.75$             

Level 2 - Mandatory, Junior and Senior (per credit hour) 2.75$             

Check Replacement Fee 25.00$           

College Level Examination Program Test Fee (CLEP) 25.00$           

College Credit Plus per credit (rates set by State of Ohio and subject to change ):

In high school instruction by high school teacher 41.64$           

In high school instruction by YSU faculty 65.50$           

Online instruction by YSU faculty 131.00$        

Computer-based Placement Re-Test Fee (per test) 20.00$           

CPCE Test Fee 10.00$           

Credit by Examination (per credit) 20.00$           

Deferred Payment Fee (employers) 50.00$           

Duplicate Diploma Fee 40.00$           

Federal Background Check 28.00$           

Fingerprinting Web Check Fee (per occurrence) 37.00$           

Graduate Accelerated Program Fee (per course) 50.00$           

Graduate Student Application Fee (domestic applicants) 45.00$           

Graduation Fee 65.00$           

Health Center fee 34.00$           

Honors College Fee (per semester) 25.00$           

Installment Plan Fee 50.00$           

International Fees:

International Application Fee 75.00$           

International Student Program Fee (per semester, non-AP, non-online) 75.00$           

International Student Credential Evaluation Fee-Graduate 45.00$           

International Student Health Insurance (pass-through, set by insurance carrier) Variable

Late Graduation Application Fee (after 3rd week) 38.50$           

Late Payment Fee 50.00$           

MAT Test Fee 90.00$           

Parking & Transportation Fees

Transportation Fees, Non-Penguin Promise Undergrad. Students, per semester:

Fall & Spring terms, mandatory for students enrolled in 6 or more credits 115.00$        

Fall & Spring terms, optional permit for students enrolled in less than 6 credits 115.00$        

Summer term, mandatory for students enrolled in 6 or more credits 58.00$           

Summer term, optional permit for students enrolled in less than 6 credits 58.00$           

Special Purpose Fees



Fee Description Amount

Parking Permit Fees, Penguin Promise/Graduate/Doctoral/Accelerated Online Students:

Optional commuter permit, per semester 45.00$           

Optional overnight permit, per semester 90.00$           

Control Card Replacement 5.00$             

PC Data Recovery Service Fee 100.00$        

PC Remediation Service Fee 75.00$           

Photo I.D. Replacement Charge 25.00$           

Physical Therapy Doctoral Acceptance Deposit 500.00$        

Proficiency Examination (per course) 45.00$           

Reading Tutoring Fee 38.00$           

Returned Check or Credit Card Fee 30.00$           

Technology Equipment Loaner Fee 50.00$           

Thesis Binding Fee 25.00$           

Transcript Fee 6.00$             

Transcript Rush Fee (same-day processing) 12.00$           

Transcript Rush Fee (overnight express) 35.00$           

Undergraduate Application Fee (first time domestic applicant) 45.00$           

Web-based course fee (for students not in a web-based program) 100.00$        

Workshops - Resident (per credit hour) 176.65$        

Workshops - Non-Resident (per credit hour) 188.39$        

Youngstown Early College (YEC) (per credit hour) 130.54$        



Housing Charges 

Fee Description Amount

Room & Board (per academic year) FY2025 Cohort 10,920.00$          

     Room 6,150.00$            

     Board (12 meals plan) 4,770.00$            

Residence Hall Application Fee 35.00$                 

Residence Hall Pre-Payment 250.00$               

Courtyards Pre-Payment 250.00$               

Single Room Upcharge (per semester) 1,250.00$            

Expanded Housing Rate (over occupied rooms) 4,850.00$            

Weller House Rates (average per semester for fall and spring)

Weller House One-Bedroom Apartment 3,375.00$            

Weller House Two-Bedroom Apartment 3,825.00$            

Weller House Two-Bedroom Apartment 4,275.00$            

Weller House Graduate Shared Apartment Rate 2,925.00$            

Student Housing Outside of Contracted Period

Nightly room rate (no meals) 30.00$                 

Flat fee room rate for winter break (no meals) 250.00$               

Cancellation Fee

Before May 13 (academic year) or December 16 (spring only) -$                      

After May 13 (academic year) or December 16 (spring only) 250.00$               

Short Term Housing Rates 

Weekly housing cost (Wick House) 250.00$               

Monthly housing cost (Wick House) 900.00$               

50-Block (50 meals declining balance + $125 Flex) 610.00$               

30-Block (30 meals declining balance + $150 Flex) 470.00$               

Sampler Plan (5 meals + $100 flex + 10 cups Dunkin' coffee) 155.00$               

*Must participate in meal plan if staying longer than one week 

University Courtyard Rates (per academic year)

1 Bed 10,740.00$          

2 Bed 9,180.00$            

4 Bed 8,040.00$            

Summer (per 7-week term)

Room Rate 1,681.00$            

Meal Rate 735.00$               

Storage Fee 50.00$                 
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